

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

ORIGINAL SUIT No.1/1989

STATE OF ASSAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of alternative (2) with affidavit and office report)

Date: 01/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd