

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Vartika Sahay, Adv. for

M/S Corporate Law Group

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Snehed Kakronie, Adv. for

M/s Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

ORIGINAL SUIT No. 2/1988 : As agreed between learned
counsel for the parties, list on 04.05.2011.

We request the Local Commission to defer the
proceedings before it until the mediation process is over.

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1/1989 : List after receiving report
from the Local Commission.

Civil Appeal NO. 4020/1999 & Civil Appeal NO.4021/1999 :
List along with the Original Suits.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

:2: