

Ms. Vaishnavi K., Adv. for
Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Addl. Adv. Gen
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv. for
M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

M/s Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 13.09.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master