

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suite (s). No(s). 2/1988

STATE OF ASSAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 1/1989
(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A. No. 4020/1999
(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A. No. 4021/1999
(With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 19/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Krishna Sarma, AAG,
Mr. Riku Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
MS. Vartika Sahay, Adv.
M/s. Corporate Law Group

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG,
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
MS.Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. K.N.Balgopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. P. Mukundan, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Timikha Koza, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. M. Nambiar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Shandilya, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. Nitish Massy, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & CO.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Krishna Sarma, AAG,
Mr. Riku Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
MS. Vartika Sahay, Adv.
M/s. Corporate Law Group

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, post on 24.09.2014.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master

