

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Original Suite (s). No. 2/1988

STATE OF ASSAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY O.S. 1/1989 IS TO BE LISTED AGAINST THIS MATTER IN REGISTRAR  
COURT NO. 2 FOR RECORDING EVIDENCE IN O.S. 1/1989 AT 2.30 PM.)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 1/1989 (XVII)

Date : 04-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR  
Mr. Naman Kamboj, Adv.For Respondent(s)  
For defendant No.1 Mr. Praneet Pranav, Adv.  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram, Das, Adv.For defendant No.3 Mr. Anil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E ROriginal Suit No.1/1989Statement of witness is deferred for 05.12.2017 as Court  
time is over.

Put up on 05.12.2017 at 2.30 P.M.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

RM