

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R R A J E S H K U M A R G O E L

Original Suite (s). No(s). 2/1988

STATE OF ASSAM

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(AT 2.30 P.M.)

Date : 17-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR  
Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv  
Mr. Shurodeep Roy, Adv  
Mr. Vibhuti Vasisth, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR  
Mr. K.N. Balagopal, Sr. Adv  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, AOR  
Mr. Byrapaneni Suyodhan Adv  
Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv  
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv  
Mr. Visto Rio, Adv  
Mr. A.P. Mukund, Adv  
Ms. Nitya Nawbiar, Adv  
Mr. Jitender Saini, Adv  
Mr. Mohinder Singh Saini, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourn the matter for 21.02.2019 and 22.02.2019 at

2:30pm.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar